Rok szkolny 1984/1985

. Brzozowska Beata

. Ciepat Lidia

. Ciepat Marzena

. Domagata Stawomir
. Dyduch Leszek

. Gajewska Renata

. Gardeta Lidia

. Gardela Matgorzata

. Gardela Tomasz

10. Gasinska Maria

11. Gawron Rafat

12. Gorgon Magdalena
13. Grabowska Teresa
14. Haberka Aleksandra
15. Haberka Halina

16. Jamroz Anna

17. Janik Anna

18. Kamionka Elzbieta
19. Kazibut Jarostaw
20. Kazurek Jerzy

21. Kieca Zbigniew

22. Kita Stawomir

23. Konsor Andrzej

24. Krawiec Matgorzata
25. Krezel Mirostaw
26. Kudela Daniel

27. Ligenza Mariusz
28. Luks Pawet

29. Maciagg Marta

30. Mikotajczyk Jacek
31. Molenda Lidia

32. Nocon Renata

33. Orczyk Wojciech
34. Pogtddek Jolanta
35. Potkoszek Grzegorz
36. Pszonka Agnieszka
37. Rotarska Elzbieta
38. Rzazewska Renata
39. Sadkowska Beata
40. Skorupka Krzysztof
41. Sosnowska Halina
42. Starzyk lwona

43. Stefaniak Lucyna
44. Szatan Barbara

45, Szczepankiewicz Anna
46. Szczepankiewicz Iwona
47. Trzaska Halina

48. Trzaska Wojciech
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49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Trzebinski Piotr
Urbanska Grazyna
Wiercioch Milena
Wojciechowska Elzbieta
Wojcik Robert

Zgadzaj Agata

Zaba Agata

Zaba Beata

Zezata Beata
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